Anno

2015

IDCan

Ass_ID

Indirizzo

VIA RISORGIMENTO

VIA RISORGIMENTO

VIA RISORGIMENTO

VIA RISORGIMENTO

VIA RISORGIMENTO

VIA RISORGIMENTO

VIA RISORGIMENTO

VIA RISORGIMENTO

VIA RISORGIMENTO

VIA RISORGIMENTO

VIA RISORGIMENTO

VIA RISORGIMENTO

VIA RISORGIMENTO

VIA RISORGIMENTO

N°

N°/Bis

Ubicazione

2.T.SN

2.T.C.SN

2.T.C.DX

2.T.DX

2.1.5N

2.1.DX

4.T.SN

4.T.C

4.T.DX

4.1.SN

4.1.C

6.T.SN

4.1.DX

6.1.DX
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Comune Vidigulfo
Canoni di locazione o di affitto versati o percepiti
ex art. 30 D.Lgs 33/2013

SezCat

A

FgCat

PartCat

466

466

466

466

466

466

466

466

466

466

466

466

466

466

SubCat

06

07

08

09

10

12

19

20

21

22

23

13

24

18

Annuo_percepito Annuo_versato

€376,92

€375,00

€360,00

€360,00

€1.098,60

€360,00

€ 840,00

€360,00

€1.368,72

€360,00

€438,72

€1.192,80

€2.237,76

€1.110,72

Decorrenza

01/01/2006
01/01/2006
01/10/2012
01/09/2010
01/06/2011
01/11/2011
01/09/2011
01/01/2006
01/01/2006
01/01/2006
01/01/2006
01/01/2006
01/01/2006

01/01/2006

Canoni_2015

Note

Cessato 01/09/2015



Anno

2015

IDCan

81

82

84

91

85

94

Ass_ID

28

29

53

54

55

56

Indirizzo

VIA RISORGIMENTO

VIA RISORGIMENTO

VIA ALDO MORO

VIA ALDO MORO

VIA ALDO MORO

VIA ROMA

15

15

15

150

N°/Bis

Ubicazione

6.1.SN

6.T.C
ASL/PT/A
POSTE/PT
ASL/PT/B

Chiesa

Pagina 2 di 2

SezCat

FgCat

PartCat

466

466

2376

2376

2376

161

SubCat

16

14

Annuo_percepito Annuo_versato

€1.305,60

€ 840,00

€5.377,00

€6.203,00

€2.489,00

Decorrenza

01/07/2014
01/07/2014
11/03/2015
24/04/2014
11/03/2015

€2.700,00 01/01/2013

Canoni_2015

Note

Canoni versati



